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Mental Health Services: 
 
Crisis Centers 
 
Lehigh County MH/MR, 17 S. 7th St., Allentown, PA 18101, 610-782-3500 
Northampton County MH/MR, 45 N. 2nd St., Easton, PA 18042, 610-252-9060 
 
Medical Mobile Crisis 
 
Resources for Human Development   65 E. Elizabeth Ave.  Beth., PA 18018  610-625-2400 
 
Peer Support 
 
Salisbury House of NE PA, Inc., 60 N. 4th Street, Easton PA 18042. 610-432-2552 
 
Crisis Residential 
 
RHD – Hope House, 3606 Hecktown Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18020, 610-882-2008 
Salisbury House of NE PA, Inc., 910 E. Emmaus Ave., Allentown, PA 18103, 610-791-7878 
 
23 Hour Crisis Beds 
 
Crozer Chester Medical Center, 1 Medical Ctr. Blvd., Chester, PA 19013, 610-494-0700 
Devereux – Mapleton Campus, 655 Sugartown Rd., Malvern, PA 19355, 800-935-6789 
Friends Hospital, 4641 Roosevelt Blvd., Philadelphia, PA 18124, 215-831-4600 
Montgomery County Emergency Services, 50 Beech St., Norristown, PA 19403, 610-279-6100 
Sacred Heart Hospital, 421 Chew St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-776-4500 
 
Inpatient Psychiatric Hospital 
 
Belmont Center, 4200 Monument Ave., Philadelphia, PA 18131, 215-877-2000 (All Ages) 
Brooke Glen Behavioral Hospital, 7170 Lafayette Ave., Fort Washington, PA 19034 215-641-5300 
(Child/Adolescent/Adult) 
Crozer Chester Medical Center, 1 Medical Ctr. Blvd., Chester, PA 19013, 610-494-0700 (Child/Adolescent) 
Devereux – Mapleton Campus, 655 Sugartown Rd., Malvern, PA 19355, 800-935-6789 (Child/Adolescent) 
Fairmount Behavioral Health, 561 Fairthorne Ave., Philadelphia, PA 19128, 215-487-4100 (All Ages)  ** DUAL AIP 
AS WELL ** 
Foundations Behavioral Health, 833 E. Butler Ave., Doylestown, PA 18901, 800-445-4722 (Child/Adolescent) 
Friends Hospital, 4641 Roosevelt Blvd., Philadelphia, PA 18124, 215-831-4600 (All Ages) 
Grandview Hospital, 700 Lawn Ave. Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-453-4000 
Horsham Clinic, 722 E. Butler Ave., Ambler, PA 19002, 800-237-4447 (All Ages) ** DUAL AIP AS WELL ** 
KidsPeace Hospital, 5300 KidsPeace Dr., Orefield, PA 18069, 610-799-8471 (Child/Adolescent) 
Kirkbride Center, 111 North 49th St., Philadelphia, PA 19139, 215-471-2035 (Adolescent/Adult) 
Lehigh Valley Hospital, 2545 Schoenersville Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 484-884-6443 (Adult) 
Montgomery County Emergency Services, 50 Beech St., Norristown, PA 19403, 610-279-6100 (Adult) 
Sacred Heart Hospital, 421 Chew St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-776-4500 (Adult) 
Southwood – Bridgeville, 311 Station St. Bridgeville, PA 15017, 412-257-2290 
St. Luke’s Hospital – Bethlehem, 801 Ostrum St., Bethlehem, PA 18015, 610-954-4421 (Adult) 
St. Luke’s Hospital – Quakertown, 1021 Park Ave., Quakertown, PA 18951, 215-538-4500 (Adolescent/Adult) 
Warminster Hospital, 225 Newtown Rd., Warminster, PA 18974, 215-441-6600 (Adult) 
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ECT Services 
 
Belmont Center, 4200 Monument Ave., Philadelphia, PA 18131, 215-877-2000 
Lehigh Valley Hospital, 2545 Schoenersville Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 484-884-6443 
Grandview Hospital, 700 Lawn Ave. Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-453-4000 
Sacred Heart Hospital, 421 Chew St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-776-4500 
St. Luke’s Hospital – Bethlehem, 801 Ostrum St., Bethlehem, PA 18015, 610-954-4421 
St. Luke’s Hospital – Quakertown, 1021 Park Ave., Quakertown, PA 18951, 215-538-4500 
 
 
Residential Treatment Facilities 
 
The Bradley Center – Mt.Lebanon, 2904 Castlegate Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15226, 412-767-5460 
Children’s Home of Reading – 1010 Centre Avenue, Reading PA 19601 – 610-478-8266 
Devereux – Brandywine, Devereux Rd., Glenmore, PA 19343, 610-942-5979 
Devereux – French Center, 3340 St. David Rd., Newtown Square, PA 19703, 610-964-3180 
Devereux – Mapleton Campus, 655 Sugartown Rd., Malvern, PA 19355, 800-935-6789 
Foundations Behavioral Health, 833 E. Butler Ave., Doylestown, PA 18901, 800-445-4722 
Hoffman Homes, Inc., 815 Orphanage Rd., Littlestown, PA 17340, 717-359-7148  
KidsPeace National Centers of PA, 5300 KidsPeace Dr., Orefield, PA 18069, 610-799-8000 
KidsPeace National Centers of PA, 1650 Broadway, Bethlehem, PA 18015, 610-799-8000 
KidsPeace National Centers of PA, 2958 Linden Street, Bethlehem PA 18017, 610-799-8000 
Keystone Center, 2001 Providence Rd., Chester, PA 19013, 610-876-9000 
MCC, Inc. – Warwick House, 1460 Meetinghouse Rd., Warminster, PA 18974, 215-491-7404 
Pennsylvania Clinical School, 1830 Towerview Dr, Coatesville, PA 19320, 610-486-0778 
Philhaven, 283 S. Butler Rd., PO Box 550, Mt. Gretna, PA 17064, 717-273-8871 
Philhaven – Crossroads East, 643 Horseshoe Pike, Lebanon, PA 17042, 800-527-2322 
Philhaven – Crossroads West, 231 E. Main St., Palmyra, PA 17078, 800-527-2322 
Shawnee Academy, River Rd., Minisink Hills, PA 18341, 570-420-8601 
Southwood – Main Site, 2575 Boyce Plaza Rd. Pittsburgh, PA 15241, 412-257-2290  
Southwood – Prosperity, 110 Old Concord Rd. Prosperity, PA 15329, 412-257-2290 
Silver Springs – Martin Luther School, 512 W. Twp. Line Rd., Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462, 610-825-4440 
St. Michael’s School, Inc., Box 370 Hoban Heights, Rte. 92 S., Tunkhannock, PA, 18657, 570-388-6155 
Summit Quest Academy, 1170 S. State St., Ephrata, PA 17522, 717-859-4100 
Westmeade Center (Blackwell Center), 111 North 49th St., Philadelphia, PA 19139, 215-471-2488 
Cove Forge -White Deer Run, Inc. – Deibert Hall, Route 1, Williamsburg, PA 16693, 800-873-2131 
Cove Forge -White Deer Run, Inc. – Trust House, Route 1, Williamsburg, PA 16693, 800-873-2131 
Vision Quest – 212 Snyder Road, Donegal PA 15628, 724-593-7221 
Wordsworth Academy, 133 Ferry Rd., New Britain, PA 18901, 215-643-5400 
Devereux – Kanner Center, 390 E. Boot Rd., West Chester, PA 19380, 610-873-4901 
George Jr. Republic –  233 George Jr. Road, PO Box  1058, Grove City PA 16127, 724-458-9330 
Holcomb – 4576 Clover Hill Cir. Walnutport PA 18088, 610-435-4151 (Non-JCAHO Boys Only) 
Mathom House of Edison Court – 1740 Easton Road, Doylestown PA 18901, 215-343-7720 
Northwestern Human Services, 4013 Coleman Street, Bethlehem PA 18020, 610-791-4358 (Non-JCAHO Girls Only) 
Northwestern Human Services, 660 E. Emmaus Ave., Allentown, PA 18103, 610-791-4358 (Non-JCAHO Boys Only) 
Valley Youth House – Warminster Group Home, 800 York Road, Warminster, PA 18974, 215-443-2520 (Non-JCAHO) 
Valley Youth House – PATHS, 1185 Mosser Road, Trexlertown, PA 18087 610-706-0799 (Non-JCAHO Sexual Issues 
program) 
 
 
CRR Host Home 
 
KidsPeace National Centers, 3 Weasner Lance, Suite 100., Danville, PA 17821, 610-713-9580 
KidsPeace National Centers, 355 Saylor St, Schuylkill Haven, PA17972, 570-385-6821 
KidsPeace National Centers, 930 Meadow Ave, Ste 2C, Scranton, PA 18505, 800-551-2238 
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CRR Host Home (continued) 
 
National Mentor Healthcare, Inc., 7310 Tilghman St. Allentown, PA 18016, 610-398-2615  
Northern Home Children & Family Services, 34 S. Broad St., Lititiz, PA 17543, 717-625-1370 
Northwestern Human Services of PA, 660 Emmaus Ave. Allentown, PA 18018, 610-791-4358 
Pinebrook Services for Children & Youth, 402 N. Fulton St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-432-0521 
Silver Springs – Martin Luther School, 512 W. Twp. Line Rd., Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462, 610-825-4440 
                                                                        
  
Partial Hospitalization Program – Mental Health 
 
Behavioral Health Associates, 413 Bridge St., Weissport, PA 18235, 610-379-0067 
Centennial School of Lehigh University, 2196 Avenue C, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-266-6500 
Concepts, 54 S. Commerce Way, Suite 170, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-866-7600 
Colonial Intermediate Unit #20, 6 Danforth Drive, Easton, PA 18042, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Bethlehem Area Vo-Tech, 3300 Chester Ave., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Easton Area HS, 2601 William Penn Hwy, Easton, PA 18045, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Freedom HS I, 3149 Chester Ave, Bethlehem, PA18017, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Freedom HS II, 3149 Chester Ave, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Moore Elementary School, 2835 Mountain View Drive, Bath, PA 18014, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Nazareth Area MS, 1 Education Plaza, Nazareth PA 18064, 610-252-5550  
CIU#20 – Nitschmann MS, 909 W. Union Blvd, Bethlehem PA 18018, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Northeast Middle School, 1110 Fernwood St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Palmer Elementary School, 3050 Green Pond Rd., Easton, PA 18045, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Philip F. Lauer MS, 2400 Firmstone St, Easton PA 18042, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pleasant Valley Elementary, RD#3 Box 505, Kunkletown PA 18058, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pocono Mountain, Box 200, Pocono Mountain School Rd, Swiftwater PA 18370, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pocono Mountain Intermediate, 3800 Memorial Blvd, Tobyhanna PA 18466, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pocono Mountain HS, Box 200, Pocono Mountain School Rd, Swiftwater PA 18370, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Colonial Academy, 1353 Jacobsburg Road, Wind Gap PA 18091, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Saucon Valley HS, 701 Polk Valley Rd, Hellertown PA18055, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Spring Garden Elementary, 901 North Blvd, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Stroudsburg MS, 790 Chipperfield Dr, Stroudsburg PA 18360, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Stroudsburg HS, 1100 W. Main St, Stroudsburg PA 18360, 610-252-5550  
Carbon Lehigh Intermediate Unit #21, 4210 Independence Drive, Schnecksville PA18078, 610-769-4111 x1254 
CLIU#21 – Carbon Learning Adjustment School, 480 Delaware Ave, Palmerton PA 18071, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Dieruff HS, 815 N Irving St, Allentown PA 18103, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Jefferson Elementary, 750 St. John Street, Allentown PA 18103, 610-776-6192 
CLIU#21 – Lehigh Learning Adjustment School, 7580 Kernsville Rd, Orefield PA 18069, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Lehighton Area HS, 1275 Mahoning St, Lehighton PA 18235, 610769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Mosser Elementary, 129 E. Dauphin St, Allentown PA 18103, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Southern Lehigh HS, 5800 Main St, Center Valley, PA 18034, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Palmerton Jr. HS, 3529 Fireline Rd, Palmerton PA 18071 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Raub MS, 102 South St. Cloud, Allentown PA 18104, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Southern Lehigh  MS, 3715 Preston Lane, Center Valley PA, 18034, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – South Mountain HS, 709 W. Emmaus Ave, Allentown PA 18103, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – SS Palmer Elementary, 298 Lafayette Ave, Palmerton PA 18071, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Towamensing Elementary, 1920 Interchange Rd., Lehighton, PA 18235, 610-826-6298 
CLIU#21 – William Allen HS, 126 N 17th St, Allentown PA 18104, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Trexler Middle School, 815 N. 15th Street, Allentown PA 18102 
CLIU#21 – ALAS, 1633 Hanover Avenue, Allentown PA 18103, 610-769-4111 
Friends Hospital, 4641 Roosevelt Blvd., Philadelphia, PA 19124, 215-831-4600 
HAO Counseling Services, 711 W. Chew St, Allentown, PA 18102,  ** one php is for men (484-221-8888), and one for 
women (484-221-8152) ** 
KidsPeace National Centers, 1650 Broadway, Bethlehem PA 18015, 610-799-8471 
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Partial Hospitalization Program – Mental Health (continued) 
 
KidsPeace National Centers, 4497-A Route 611, Stroudsburg, PA 18078, 800-257-3223 
KidsPeace National Centers, 704 Hay Rd., Temple, PA 19560, 800-799-8471 
LifeGuidance, LLC, 19 E. Elizabeth Avenue., Bethlehem, PA 18018 610-865-1954 
LVHN (Transitions-Adult) 1259 S. Cedar Crest Blvd, Suite 205, Allentown, PA 18103, 610-402-5950 *ACUTE ; takes 
dual **                                                                        
LVHN (Transitions-Adolescent) 1255 S. Cedar Crest Blvd., Suite 1500, Allentown, PA 18103, 610-821-2030 *ACUTE 
; takes dual * 
LVHN (Alternatives-Adult) 2545 Schoenersville Rd., 1st Fl., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 484-884-5690  * ACUTE ; takes 
dual * 
New Vitae, Inc., 5201 St. Joseph’s Rd., PO Box 181, Limeport, PA 18060, 610-965-9021 
Salisbury House of NE PA, Inc., 451 Lehigh St., Allentown, PA 18103, 610-432-2552 
St. Luke’s – Innovations, 1107 Eaton Ave., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-954-3666  * ACUTE ; takes dual * 
Vitalistic Therapeutic Center, 1406 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18102, 610-433-4383 
Vitalistic Therapeutic Center, 902 4th Ave, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-861-7570 
 
 
BHRS 
 
Access Services, 1510 Valley Center Parkway, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-866-6667 
Behavioral Health Associates, 413 Bridge St., Weissport, PA 18235, 610-379-0067 
Carbon Lehigh Intermediate Unit #21, 4210 Independence Drive, Schnecksville PA18078, 610-769-4111 
Colonial Intermediate Unit #20, 1605 W. Main St, Norristown PA 19403, 610-539-8550 
Colonial Intermediate Unit #20, 6 Danforth Drive, Easton, PA 18042, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Bethlehem Area Vo-Tech, 3300 Chester Ave., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Freedom HS II, 3149 Chester Ave, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Moore Elementary, 2835 Mountain View Dr., Bath, PA 18014, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Nazareth Area MS, 1 Education Plaza, Nazareth PA 18064, 610-252-5550  
CIU#20 – Nitschmann MS, 909 W. Union Blvd, Bethlehem PA 18018, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Northampton Area Middle School, 1617 Laubach Ave., Northampton, PA 18067, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Northeast Middle School, 1110 Fernwood St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Palmer Elementary School, 3050 Green Pond Rd., Easton, PA 18045, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Philip F. Lauer MS, 2400 Firmstone St, Easton PA 18042, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pleasant Valley Elementary, RD#3 Box 505, Kunkletown PA 18058, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pocono Mountain, Box 200, Pocono Mountain School Rd, Swiftwater PA 18370, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pocono Mountain Intermediate, 3800 Memorial Blvd, Tobyhanna PA 18466, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Pocono Mountain HS, Box 200, Pocono Mountain School Rd, Swiftwater PA 18370, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Colonial Academy, 1354 Jacobsburg Road, WindGap PA 18091, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Saucon Valley HS, 701 Polk Valley Rd, Hellertown PA18055, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Spring Garden Elementary, 901 North Blvd, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Stroudsburg MS, 790 Chipperfield Dr, Stroudsburg PA 18360, 610-252-5550 
CIU#20 – Stroudsburg HS, 1100 W. Main St, Stroudsburg PA 18360, 610-252-5550 
CONCERN, 22-24 Franklin St, Fleetwood, PA 19522, 610-944-0445 
CONCERN, 90 S. Commerce Way, Ste 300, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-691-8401 
Progressions, 881 Marcon Blvd Suite 3900 Allentown, PA 18109, 610-266-2656 
Glen Koch & Assoc., 961 Marcon Blvd, Suite 312, Allentown, PA 18109, 610-266-0610 
Holcomb Behavioral Health, 1405 N. Cedar Crest, Blvd Suite 104, Allentown, PA 18104, 610-435-4151 
KidsPeace National Centers, 801 E. Green St. Allentown, PA 18109  610-435-2608 
Lifepath, Inc., 22 Almont Rd., Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-257-0471 
Milestones Community Healthcare, Inc., RR 1 Box 1056, Cresco, PA 18326, 570-595-3686 
Milestones Community HealthCare, Inc.(also called Salisbury Behavioral Health) 7462 Penn Dr. Allentown, PA 18106  610-973-0970  
Northwestern Human Services, 701 W. Broad St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-866-8331 
Penn Foundation, 807 Lawn Avenue, PO Box 32, Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-257-6551 
Team Counseling Concepts, 4912 Shankweiler Rd., Orefield, PA 18069, 610-395-6322 
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BHRS (continued) 
 
The ReDCo Group, 564 Main St., 2nd Fl., Stroudsburg, PA 18360, 570-420-1327 
Valley Youth House, 531 Main St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-954-9561 
 
 
Multi Systemic Therapy (MST) 
 
Community Solutions INC. – 546 W. Hamilton St. Suite 205, Allentown PA 18101 – 610-435-3343 
  
 
FFSBS (Family Focused Solution Based Service) 
 
Valley Youth House, 531 Main St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-954-9561 
 
 
Functional Family Therapy (FFT) 
 
Family Answers, 411 West Walnut Street Allentown, PA 18102, 610-435-9651 
Valley Youth House, 531 Main St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-954-9561 
Pinebrook, 402 North Fulton Street, Allentown PA 18102, 610-432-0521 
 
Family Based Services 
 
Milestones Community Healthcare, 65 E. Elizabeth Ave, Suite 1000, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-655-9845 
National Mentor HealthCare, Inc 7310 Tilghman St. Suite 100 Allentown, PA  18106 610-398-2615or 1-800-585-0567  
Northwestern Human Services, 701 W. Broad St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-866-8331 
Pinebrook, 402 North Fulton Street, Allentown PA 18102, 610-432-0521 
Valley Youth House, 531 Main St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-954-9561 
 
 
Intensive Case Management and Resource Coordination (ICM & RC) 
 
Elwyn, Inc, 1347 Hausman Rd, Allentown, PA 18104,  610-398-9228 
Community Solutions INC. – 546 W. Hamilton St. Suite 205, Allentown PA 18101 – 610-435-3343 
HAO Counseling Services (Blended) , 462 W. Walnut St, Allentown, PA 18102, 610-351-2292 
Holcomb Associates, 1503 N. Cedar Crest Blvd., Suite 120, Allentown, PA 18104, 610-435-4151 
KidsPeace National Centers, 1650 Broadway, Bethlehem, PA 18015, 610-799-8471 
Lehigh County MH/MR, 17 S. 7th St., Allentown, PA 18101, 610-782-3500 
Lehigh Valley Community Mental Health Center, Inc., 865 E. 4th St, Bethlehem PA 18015, 610-691-4357 
LifeGuidance, LLC, 19 E. Elizabeth Avenue., Bethlehem, PA 18018 610-865-1954 
Milestones Community Healthcare, 65 E. Elizabeth Ave, Suite 1000, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-865-6116 
National Mentor Healthcare, Inc, Tilghman St. Suite 100 Allentown, PA  18106 
P: 610-398-2615 or 1-800-585-0567 or 610-398-7212 
Northwestern Human Services, 701 W. Broad St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-866-8331 
RHD – Lehigh Valley Assertive, 65 E. Elizabeth Ave, Suite 610, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-882-1355 
Step by Step, Inc., 623 W. Union Blvd., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-867-0688 
Lehigh Valley D&A Intake (D&A ICM) 29 S. Law Street 3rd Floor, Allentown, PA 18105, 610-432-2228 
 
 
CTT Services 
 
Elwyn, Inc., 1347 Hausman Rd, Allentown, PA 18104,  610-398-9228 
Northwestern Human Services, 701 W. Broad St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-866-8331 
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CTT Services (continued) 
 
RHD – Lehigh Valley Assertive, 65 E. Elizabeth Ave., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-882-1355 
 
 
Outpatient Mental Health 
Ann Gaulin, LCSW, LMFT, 706 Freemansville Rd., Shillington, PA 19607, 610-898-5437  
Carbon Lehigh Intermediate Unit #21, 4750 Orchard Rd, Schnecksville PA18078, 610-769-1254 
Carol Haupt  (LPC), 103 N. 7th Street, Stroudsburg PA 183602, 570-476-7704  
Catholic Charity, 530 Union Blvd, Allentown PA 18109, 610-435-1541 
CLIU#21 – Carbon Learning Adjustment School, 480 Delaware Ave, Palmerton PA 18071, 610-769-1673 
CLIU#21 – Jefferson Elementary, 750 St. John Street, Allentown PA 18103, 610-776-6192 
Covenant Counseling, 923 Brookside Road, Allentown PA 18106, 610-366-7880 
CONCERN, 22-24 Franklin St, Fleetwood, PA 19522, 610-944-0445 
CONCERN, 90 S. Commerce Way, Ste 300, Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-691-8401 
Exton Behavioral Health and Rehab, 47 Marchwood Road Suite 1-C, Exton PA 19341 
Family Answers, 411 Walnut Street, Allentown PA 18102, 610-435-9651 
Fitzmaurice Community Service, Clearview Clinical Services, 2115 North 5th Street, Stroudsburg PA, 18360 570-424-
3208 
Fellowship Health Resources, 300 Schuylkill Rd., Phoenixville, PA 19460, 610-933-9101 
Haven House, Inc., 1530 Hanover Ave.., Allentown, PA  18109, 610-433-6181 
HAO Counseling Services, 462 W. Walnut St, Allentown, PA 18102, 610-351-2292 
Holcomb Associates, 1503 N. Cedar Crest, Blvd, Allentown, PA 18104, 610-435-4151 
Holcomb Associates, 929 Northampton Street, Easton PA 18042, 610-330-9862 
Joanne Nigito (LPC & Play Therapist), 1754 W. Broad Street, Bethlehem PA 18018, 610-814-6263 
Joanne Matthews (LPC & Play Therapist), 4949 Liberty Lane, Wescosville PA 18106, 484-358-6951                                                        
Kathleen Coughlin (LCSW) 1754 W. Broad Street, Bethlehem PA 18018, 610-861-8779 
KidsPeace National Centers, 801 E. Green St, Allentown, PA 18103, 610-799-8471 (Kids Only) 
Lehigh Valley Community Mental Health Center, Inc., 210-214 N. 6th St, Allentown PA 18102 610-432-4356 
Lehigh Valley Community Mental Health Center, Inc., 865 E. 4th St, Bethlehem PA 18015, 610-691-4357 
Lehigh Valley Community Mental Health Center, Inc., 145 Northampton St, Easton, PA 18042, 610-330-0489 
Lehigh Valley Community Mental Health Center, Inc., 430 Ridge Ave., Allentown, PA 18102, 484-223-3112 
Lehigh Valley Health Network-BSU 392, 2604 Schoenersville Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-691-8028 
Lehigh Valley Health Network-MH Clinic, 17th & Chew, 3rd Fl., Allentown, PA 18104, 610-402-1155 
LifeGuidance, LLC, 19 E. Elizabeth Avenue., Bethlehem, PA 18018 610-865-1954 
Lifepath, Inc., 22 Almont Rd., Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-257-0471 
Methodist Services for Chld & Family, 51 Market Street, Bangor PA 18013, 610-588-9109 
New Directions Treatment Services, 2442 Brodhead Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-758-8011 
New Directions Treatment Services, 20-22 N. 6th Ave, West Reading PA 19611, 610-478-0646 
New Vitae, Inc., 5201 St. Joseph’s Rd., PO Box 181, Limeport, PA 18060, 610-965-9021 
Northwestern Human Services, 701 W. Broad St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-866-8331 
Nuestra Clinica of SACA,  545 Pershing Ave, Lancaster, PA 17602, 717-293-4150 
Pam Spellman (LCSW) 1 N. 5th St., Reading, PA19601  610-898-0842 
Penn Foundation, 807 Lawn Avenue, PO Box 32, Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-257-6551 (Child & Adol) 
Pinebrook Services for Children & Youth, 402 N. Fulton St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-432-0521 
Pinebrook Services for Children & Youth, 175 S. 21st St., Easton, PA 18042, 610-559-9056 
The ReDCo Group, 564 Main St., 2nd Fl., Stroudsburg, PA 18360, 570-420-1327 
Riverside Care, 44 E. Broad St, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-868-0435 (Dual D&A and MH) 
St. Luke’s Health Network, 1107 Eaton Ave., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-954-2400 
St. Luke’s Behavioral Health, 1901 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18104, 610-954-2400 
Step By Step, 375 Linden Street, Allentown PA 18102, 610-776-1224 
Stephen Shechtman (Psychologist) 202 S. 3rd St. Coopersburg, PA 18036, 610-282-2944  
Tressler Lutheran Services, Inc., 960 Century Dr., Mechanicsburg, PA 17055, 717-795-0330 
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Outpatient MH (Individual Doctors or Group Practices) 
 
Dr. Marjorie Cooper, MD, 555 Harrison Street, Emmaus PA 1049. 610-965-6418 
Dr. Abel Gonzalez, MD, 2299 Broadhead Rd. Suite N, Bethlehem PA 18020, 610-882-2052 
Dr. Leah Greenwood, PhD, 41 Marchwood Rd., Exton, PA 19341, 610-280-3959 
Dr. Eric Griffin-Shelley, PhD, 4079 Oak Ln., Lafayette Hill, PA 19444, 610-828-4298 
Dr. Corazon Guerra, MD, 2205 Lehigh St., Easton, PA 18042, 610-252-4378 
Dr. Annita Jones, PhD, 1400 Lehigh Pkwy East, Suite 1F, Allentown, PA 18103, 610-821-1243 
Dr. Neville Kotwall, MD, 65 E. Elizabeth Ave., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-882-1355 
Dr. Karen Livingood, PhD, 107 Big Ridge, Stroudsburg, PA 18730, 570-223-9518 
Penn Psychiatric Center, 601 Gay St., Phoenixville, PA 19460, 610-917-2200 
Dr. Shafiq Rahman, MD, 256 N. Shavertwon PA 18708, 570-674-3939 
Dr. Stephen Shechtman, 202 South 3rd st, Coopersburg, PA 18036, 610-282-2944 
Dr. Leonard Silk, PhD, 1703 Langhorne-Newtown Rd., Langhorne, PA 19047, 215-504-8118 
Dr. Farhad Sholevar, MD, 451 W CHEW ST STE 403, ALLENTOWN, PA 18102, 610-435-8986 
Dr. Uchenna Uzoukwu, MD, 413 Bridge St., Weissport, PA 18325, 610-379-0067 
Dr. Veronique Valliere, PhD, 726 Church St., Fogelsville, PA 18051, 610-530-8392 (Psychologist) 
Dr. Adnan Zawawi, MD 2031 Hay Terrace  St. Ste 100, Easton, PA 18042, 610-253-9486 
 
 
Mobile Mental Health – Adults Only 
 
Holcomb Associates, 1503 N. Cedar Crest, Blvd, Allentown, PA 18104, 610-435-4151 
Holcomb Associates, 929 Northampton Street, Easton PA 18042, 610-332-9862 
 
 
Psychiatric Rehabilitation 
 
Haven House, Inc., 1530 Hanover Ave., Allentown, PA  18109, 610-433-6181 
Salisbury House, 60 N. 4th Street, Easton, PA 18042, 610-432-2552  (Mobile & Site Based) 
Step By Sep, (Transitional age) 375 Linden Street, Allentown PA 18102, 610-776-1224                                                           
                           
 

Drug & Alcohol Services: 
 
4A (Inpatient Drug/Alcohol Detoxification) 
 
Eagleville Hospital, 100 Eagleville Rd., PO Box 45, Eagleville, PA 19408, (610)539-6000 
Montgomery County Emergency Services, 50 Beech St., Norristown, PA 19403, 610-279-6100 
Valley Forge Medical Center, 1033 N. Germantown Pike, Norristown, PA 19403, 610-539-8500 
Grandview Hospital, 700 Lawn Ave. Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-453-4000 
 
 
3A (Non-Hospital Drug/Alcohol Detoxification) 
 
Bowling Green Brandywine, 495 Newark Rd., Kennett Square, PA 19348, 610-268-3588 
Clear Brook Lodge, 890 Bethel Hill Rd., Schickshinny, PA 18655, 570-864-3116 ** Accepts Adolescents ** 
Clear Brook Manor, 1100 E. Northampton St., Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702, 800-582-6241 
Eagleville Hospital, 100 Eagleville Rd., PO Box 45, Eagleville, PA 19408, (610)539-6000 
Fairmount Behavioral Health, 561 Fairthorne Ave., Philadelphia, PA 19128, 215-487-4100  
Firetree, Ltd., Sportsman Rd., Bldg 18-19, Wernersville, PA 19565, 610-685-3733 
Gaudenzia, Inc. – Commonground, 2835 N. Front St., Harrisburg, PA 17110, 717-238-5553 
Keystone Center, 2001 Providence Rd., Chester, PA 19013, 610-876-9000 
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3A (Non-Hospital Drug/Alcohol Detoxification) (continued) 
 
Kirkbride Center, 111 North 49th St., Philadelphia, PA 19139, 215-471-2035  
Malvern Institute, 940 King Rd., Malvern, PA 19355, 610-647-0330 
Mirmont Treatment Center, 100 Yearsley Mill Rd., Lima, PA 19063, 610-744-1400 
Penn Foundation, 807 Lawn Ave., Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-257-6551 
Pyramid Healthcare, 1894 Old Route 220, Box 967 (Box is only for billing), Duncansville, PA 16635, 888-694-9996 or 
814-944-3035 
Pyramid Healthcare, 501-507 South Ave., Wilkensburg, PA 15221, 412-241-5341 
Roxbury Center, 601 Roxbury Rd., Shippensburg, PA 17257, 717-532-4217 
Valley Forge Medical Center, 1033 N. Germantown Pike, Norristown, PA 19403, 610-539-8500 
White Deer Run, Inc., Devitt Camp Rd., Box 97, Allenwood, PA 17810, 800-626-9355 
White Deer Run, Inc., 53-55 N. West End Ave., Lancaster, PA 17602, 717-396-0650 
White Deer Run, Inc., Route 1, Williamsburg, PA 16693, 800-873-2131 
White Deer Run, Inc., 3030 Chester St., Lebanon, PA 17042, 717-270-3900 
White Deer Run Inc  360 White Deer Run Road  Allenwood, PA 17810  800-255-2335 ** Accepts Adolescents ** 
 
 
4B (Inpatient Drug/Alcohol Rehabilitation) 
 
Eagleville Hospital, 100 Eagleville Rd., PO Box 45, Eagleville, PA 19408, (610)539-6000  
Valley Forge Medical Center, 1033 N. Germantown Pike, Norristown, PA 19403, 610-539-8500 
 
 
3B &  3C (Non-Hospital Drug/Alcohol Rehabilitation) 
 
Allentown Rescue Mission, 355 W. Hamilton St., Allentown, PA 18105, 610-740-5500 (3B & 3C) 
Bowling Green Brandywine, 495 Newark Rd., Kennett Square, PA 19348, 610-268-3588  (3B & 3C) **Accepts dual** 
Clear Brook Lodge, 890 Bethel Hill Rd., Schickshinny, PA 18655, 570-864-3116  (3B & 3C) ** This site for 
adolescents ** 
Clear Brook Manor, 1100 E. Northampton St., Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702, 800-582-6241 (3B & 3C) ** This site for 
adults ** 
Colonial House, 1300 Woodberry Rd., York, PA 17404, 717-792-9702 (3B & 3C) 
Eagleville Hospital, 100 Eagleville Rd., PO Box 45, Eagleville, PA 19408, (610)539-6000 (3B & 3C) 
Fairmount Behavioral Health, 561 Fairthorne Ave., Philadelphia, PA 19128, 215-487-4100  (3B & 3C)  **Dual ** 
Firetree, Ltd., Sportsman Rd., Bldg 18-19, Wernersville, PA 19565, 610-685-3733 (3B & 3C) 
Firetree, Ltd., 424 Nye Rd., Hummelstown, PA 17036, 610-685-3733 (3B & 3C)                                                                                
Gaudenzia, Inc. – Chambers Hills, 3740 Chambers Hill Rd., Harrisburg, PA 17105, 717-561-0400 (3B & 3C) 
Gaudenzia, Inc. – People with Hope, 1834 W. Tioga Rd., Philadelphia, PA 19140, 215-413-8268 (3C Only) 
Gaudenzia, Inc. – Commonground, 2835 N. Front St., Harrisburg, PA 17110, 717-238-5553  (3B & 3C) ** dual ** 
Gaudenzia, Inc. – Fountain Springs, 95 Broad St., Ashland, PA 17921, 570-875-4700 (3B & 3C)  Pregnant Women & 
women w/kids ** 
Gaudenzia, Inc. – Vantage House, 212 E. King St., Lancaster, PA 17602, 717-291-1020   (3B * 3C)** Pregnant Women 
& Women w/kids ** 
Gaudenzia, Inc. – Kindred House, 1303 S. Concord Rd., West Chester, PA 19382, 610-399-6571  (3B & 3C)** 
Pregnant Women &  women w/kids ** 
Gaudenzia, Inc. – Concept 90, Harrisburg State Hosp., PO Box 10396, Harrisburg, PA 17105, 717-232-3232 (3B & 3C) 
Keystone Center, 2001 Providence Rd., Chester, PA 19013, 610-876-9000  (3B & 3C) ** Dual ** 
Kirkbride Center, 111 North 49th St., Philadelphia, PA 19139, 215-471-2035  (3B & 3C) ** Accepts Dual ** 
Libertae, Inc., 5245 Bensalem Blvd., Bensalem, PA 19020, 215-639-8681 (3B only)  **Pregnant Women & Women 
w/kids ** 
Luzerne Treatment Center, 600 E. Luzerne St., Philadelphia, PA 19124, 215-634-8960 (3B & 3C) ** accepts dual ** 
Malvern Institute, 940 King Rd., Malvern, PA 19355, 610-647-0330  (3B only) ** accepts dual ** 
Mirmont Treatment Center, 100 Yearsley Mill Rd., Lima, PA 19063, 610-744-1400  (3B & 3C) ** accepts dual ** 
Nuestra Clinica of SACA, 50 E. New St., Lancaster, PA 17602, 717-431-1435 (3B & 3C) 
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3B &  3C (Non-Hospital Drug/Alcohol Rehabilitation) (continued) 
 
Penn Foundation, 807 Lawn Ave., Sellersville, PA 18960, 215-257-6551  (3B only) **Accepts Dual ** 
Pyramid Healthcare, 1894 Old Route 220, Box 967 (Box is only for billing), Duncansville, PA 16635, 888-694-9996 or 
814-944-3035 (3B & 3C) ** Accepts dual ** 
Pyramid Healthcare, 825 ½ 7th Ave, Altoona, PA 16602, 888-694-9996  (3B & 3C) ** Accepts dual ** 
Pyramid Healthcare 4447 Gibsonia Rd  Gibsonia, PA 15044  724-443-3220 (3B & 3B )  Adolescents only ** 
Pyramid Healthcare, 501-507 South Ave., Wilkensburg, PA 15221, 412-241-5341 (3B & 3C) 
Pyramid Healthcare, 3893 W. Main St., Belleville, PA 17004, 717-935-7401 (3B & 3C) 
Pyramid Healthcare, 2705 Old Bethlehem Pike, Quakertown, PA 18951, 215-536-9070 3C * adolescents, takes dual * 
Roxbury Center, 601 Roxbury Rd., Shippensburg, PA 17257, 717-532-4217 (3B only) 
Treatment Trends/Keenan House, 18-22 6th St., Allentown, PA 18101, 610-439-8479 (3B & 3C) 
Today INC, Ellis & Woodbourne Rds, PO Box 908, Newtown PA 18940, 215-968-4713 (3B & 3C) 
Valley Forge Medical Center, 1033 N. Germantown Pike, Norristown, PA 19403, 610-539-8500  (3B & 3C)** Accepts 
dual ** 
White Deer Run, Inc., 53-55 N. West End Ave., Lancaster, PA 17602, 717-396-0650  (3B & 3C) ** Accepts dual ** 
White Deer Run, Inc., Route 1, Williamsburg, PA 16693, 800-873-2131 (3B only) 
White Deer Run, Inc., 3030 Chester St., Lebanon, PA 17042, 717-270-3900  (3B & 3C) 
White Deer Run, Inc., Devitt Camp Rd., Box 97, Allenwood, PA 17810, 800-626-9355  (3B & 3C)** Accepts dual ** 
White Deer Run, Inc., 8284 Leaser Rd., PO Box 199, Kempton, PA 19529, 610-756-4023  (3B only) 
 
 
Halfway House 
 
Alternative Counseling Associates, 438-440 High St., Pottstown, PA 19464, 610-970-9060 
Clem-Mar House for Men, 540-542 Main St., Edwardsville, PA 18704, 570-288-0403 
Clem-Mar House for Women, RR7, Box 92, Dallas, PA 18612, 570-674-1575 
Firetree, Ltd., Sportsman Rd., Bldg 18-19, Wernersville, PA 19565, 610-685-3733 
Good Friends  686 West Bridge St. Morrisville Pa 19067  215-736-2861 
Halfway Home of Lehigh Valley, 119-121 N. 8th St., Allentown, PA 18101, 610-439-0218 
Harwood House, 9200 West Chester Pike, Upper Darby, PA 19082, 610-853-3440 
HEAR, Inc. for Women, 465 W. Main St, Mountville, PA 17554 717-285-2300 
HEAR, Inc. for Men, 649 E. Main St, Lititz, PA 17543, 717-626-9524 
Libertae, Inc., 5245 Bensalem Blvd., Bensalem, PA 19020, 215-639-8681 
Pyramid Healthcare, 830 6th Ave, Altoona, PA 16602, 814-944-3035 
Pyramid Healthcare-Pine Ridge Manor, Rte 4, PO Box 156, Philipsburg, PA 16866, 814-342-0877 
White Deer Run Inc.-New Directions, 538 Main St., Johnstown, PA 15901, 814-536-2071 
White Deer Run, Inc.-Renewal Center, 624 Broad St., Johnstown, PA 15906, 814-539-0836 
 
 
(2A) Partial Hospitalization Program – Drug/Alcohol 
 
Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse, 1031 Linden St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-437-0801 
Community Service Foundation, 544 Main St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-807-0210 ** Children & adolescents ** 
Pyramid Healthcare, 1894 Old Route 220, Box 967, Duncansville, PA 16635, 888-694-9996 or 814-944-3035 
Pyramid Healthcare, 1894 Old Route 220, Box 967, Duncansville, PA 16635, 888-694-9996 or 814-944-3035  
Pyramid Healthcare, 501-507 South Ave., Wilkensburg, PA 15221, 412-241-5341 
Pyramid Healthcare, 3893 W. Main St., Belleville, PA 17004, 717-935-7401 
Pyramid Healthcare, 4447 Gibsonia Rd., Gibsonia, PA 15044, 724-443-3220 
Pyramid Healthcare, 2705 Old Bethlehem Pike, Quakertown, PA 18951, 215-536-9070 
Today INC, Ellis & Woodbourne Rds, PO Box 908, Newtown PA 18940, 215-968-4713 
White Deer Run, Inc., 905 Westminster Dr., Williamsport, PA 17701, 570-321-6127 
 
 
 
Drug/Alcohol IOP 
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Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse, 1031 Linden St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-437-0801 
Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse, 680 Wolf Ave, Easton, PA, 18042, 610-437-0801 
Recovery Revolutions, 26 Market Street, Bangor, PA 18013, 610-599-7705 
Riverside Care, 44 E. Broad St, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-868-0435 
Riverside Care, 158-160 South 3rd St., Easton, PA 18042, 610-253-6760  
New Directions Treatment Services, , 2442 Brodhead Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-758-8011 
New Directions Treatment Services, 20-22 N. 6th Ave, West Reading PA 19611, 610-478-0646 
Nuestra Clinica of SACA, 545 Pershing Ave, Lancaster, PA 17602, 717-293-4150 
Valley Counseling Group, 65 E. Elizabeth Ave, Suite 304, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-974-8500 
White Deer Run, Inc., 1251 Cedar Crest Blvd., Suite 308, Allentown, PA 18103, 610-432-5561 
Treatment Trends, CONFRONT, 1130 Walnut St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-433-0148 
  
 
Outpatient Drug/Alcohol 
 
Community Service Foundation, 544 Main St., Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-807-0210 
Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse, 1031 Linden St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-437-0801 
Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse, 680 Wolf Ave. Easton PA 18042  610-437-0801. 
Discovery House, 329 County Line Rd., Hatboro, PA 19404, 215-675-8882 
Firetree, Ltd., Sportsman Rd., Bldg 18-19, Wernersville, PA 19565, 610-685-3733 
New Directions Treatment Services, , 2442 Brodhead Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-758-8011 
New Directions Treatment Services, 20-22 N. 6th Ave, West Reading PA 19611, 610-478-0646 
Nuestra Clinica of SACA,  545 Pershing Ave, Lancaster, PA 17602, 717-293-4150 
Pinebrook Services for Children & Youth, 402 N. Fulton St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-432-0521 
Recovery Revolutions, 26 Market Street, Bangor, PA 18013, 610-599-7705 
RHD – Montco Methadone Center, 316 DeKalb St., Norristown, PA 19041, 610-272-3710 
Riverside Care, 44 E. Broad St, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-868-0435 
Riverside Care, 158-160 South 3rd St., Easton, PA 18042, 610-253-6760 
Step by Step, Inc., 375 Linden St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-776-1224 
Treatment Trends – CONFRONT, 1130 Walnut St., Allentown, PA 18102, 610-433-0148 
Tressler Lutheran Services, Inc., 960 Century Dr., Mechanicsburg, PA 17055, 717-795-0330 
Valley Counseling Group, 65 E. Elizabeth Ave, Suite 304, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-974-8500 
White Deer Run, Inc., 1251 Cedar Crest Blvd., Suite 308, Allentown, PA 18103, 610-432-5561 
 
 
Drug and Alcohol Assessments( Will take walk in appointments) 
 
Lehigh Valley D&A Intake Unit, 29 S. Law Street 3rd Floor, Allentown, PA 18105, 610-432-2228 
Lehigh Valley D&A Intake Unit, 1107 Eaton Ave, Bethlehem, PA 18018, 610-923-0394  
Lehigh Valley D&A Intake Unit, 6 S. 3rd St., Easton, PA 18042, 610-923-0394 
 
 
Smoking Cessation 
 
New Directions Treatment Services, 2442 Brodhead Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017, 610-758-8011 
 
 
Methadone Maintenance 
 
Discovery House, 329 County Line Rd., Hatboro, PA 19404, 215-675-8882 
New Directions Treatment Services, 2442 Brodhead Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017 610-758-8011 
New Directions Treatment Services, 20-22 N. 6th Ave, West Reading PA 19611, 610-478-0646 
RHD – Montco Methadone Center, 316 DeKalb St., Norristown, PA 19041, 610-272-3710 
Habit OPCO- 4400 S Cedarbrook Road Allentown, PA 18103 610 481-0444 
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Suboxone 
 
New Directions Treatment Services, 2442 Brodhead Rd., Bethlehem, PA 18017 610-758-8011 
 
 

Other Services 
 
Laboratories 
 
DeJohn Laboratories, 1570 Garrett Rd., Upper Darby, PA 19082, 610-626-2112 
Health Network Labs, 2024 Lehigh St., Allentown, PA 18103, 610-402-5462 
Princeton Biomedical Laboratories, 2921 New Rodgers Rd., Bristol, PA 19007, 800-736-6216 
Tech Now, 31 Industry Hwy., Essington, PA 19029, 610-362-0610 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


